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FIS LITHUANIAN CUP
1ST STAGE
1148 ENL MEN'S SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE BIKULC Arturas (LTU)
REFEREE ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vytaautas (LTU)
START REFEREE MIKULENS Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE PRANCANS Raivis (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Indoor
SNOW Hard/Ice
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -3.0 °C

FINISH : -3.0 °C

Run 2 Run 3
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

NEMEC Hanz (CZE)
- A - UZKURAITIS Nojus (LTU)
- B - LAPIENIS Rapolas (LTU)

 
 
 

BOKAL Natasa (SLO)
- A - UZKURAITIS Nojus (LTU)
- B - LAPIENIS Rapolas (LTU)

 
 
 

COURSE Snow Arena Snow Arena
START 148 m 148 m
FINISH 89 m 89 m
DROP 59 m 59 m
HOMOLOGATION 14574/09/22 14574/09/22
GATES 30 32
DIRECTIONS 29 30
STARTING TIME 9:15 10:15

LIST n°723     APPLIED PENALTY: 71.75               CALCULATED PENALTY: 71.75 F = 730
Number of competitors: 33, Number of NSA: 9

FANS-TIMING dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS-TIMING dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

09.10.2022  /  Snow Arena (LTU) 1148  /  09.10.2022 at 16:37  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Nation Name Year Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Run 3 (Rank) Time Gap Points

  Men  

1 41 561482 SLO HRIBERSEK Alen 2005 23.17 (2) 24.35 (1) 24.37 (1) 1:11.89 71.75
2 33 690782 UKR FILIAK Taras 2002 23.08 (1) 24.80 (2) 24.48 (2) 1:12.36 0.47 76.52
3 56 561493 SLO HAJDINJAK Gal 2006 23.74 (6) 25.22 (3) 25.35 (4) 1:14.31 2.42 96.32
4 40 701042 SVK FERJANCEK Martin 2005 23.56 (5) 25.84 (6) 25.16 (3) 1:14.56 2.67 98.86
5 34 780020 LTU ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius 1995 23.50 (3) 25.42 (4) 25.75 (6) 1:14.67 2.78 99.98
6 35 690786 UKR MARIICHYN Maksym 2003 23.52 (4) 25.60 (5) 25.65 (5) 1:14.77 2.88 100.99
7 63 690803 UKR SHEPIUK Dmytro 2005 23.92 (9) 25.90 (7) 26.11 (8) 1:15.93 4.04 112.77
8 47 701061 SVK BARNAS Andrej 2006 24.09 (11) 26.12 (8) 26.07 (7) 1:16.28 4.39 116.33
9 57 561455 SLO ADAMEK Anze 2004 23.89 (8) 26.19 (9) 26.55 (10) 1:16.63 4.74 119.88

10 31 780043 LTU LENKUTIS Povilas 2005 24.17 (12) 26.48 (10) 26.44 (9) 1:17.09 5.20 124.55
11 45 561463 SLO ZIDARN Nejc 2004 24.80 (16) 26.53 (11) 26.57 (11) 1:17.90 6.01 132.78
12 32 701050 SVK HRTANEK Matus 2005 24.98 (21) 26.79 (12) 26.83 (14) 1:18.60 6.71 139.89
13 46 701062 SVK KUBIK Adrian 2006 24.85 (18) 27.00 (14) 26.81 (13) 1:18.66 6.77 140.50
14 54 561494 SLO SKRJANC Jaka 2006 24.84 (17) 27.11 (15) 26.75 (12) 1:18.70 6.81 140.90
15 50 151540 CZE ZAK Hugo 2006 24.96 (20) 27.29 (17) 27.42 (16) 1:19.67 7.78 150.75
16 62 512732 SUI SCHALTEGGER Duri 2006 24.88 (19) 27.43 (19) 27.37 (15) 1:19.68 7.79 150.85
17 52 701066 SVK DANIS Miroslav 2006 25.15 (22) 27.28 (16) 27.72 (18) 1:20.15 8.26 155.63
18 44 550136 LAT GERMANIS Bruno 2005 25.77 (25) 28.41 (21) 27.53 (17) 1:21.71 9.82 171.47
19 59 780031 LTU RUSECKAS Erlandas 1991 26.14 (26) 28.62 (22) 29.32 (19) 1:24.08 12.19 195.53
20 60 690807 UKR PATSAHAN Oleksandr 2006 26.59 (27) 29.53 (24) 30.37 (20) 1:26.49 14.60 220.00
21 53 701063 SVK MERIAC Samuel 2006 27.58 (29) 30.07 (26) 30.86 (21) 1:28.51 16.62 240.52



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE BIKULC Arturas (LTU)
REFEREE ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vytaautas (LTU)
START REFEREE MIKULENS Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE PRANCANS Raivis (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Indoor
SNOW Hard/Ice
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -3.0 °C

FINISH : -3.0 °C

Run 2 Run 3
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

NEMEC Hanz (CZE)
- A - UZKURAITIS Nojus (LTU)
- B - LAPIENIS Rapolas (LTU)

 
 
 

BOKAL Natasa (SLO)
- A - UZKURAITIS Nojus (LTU)
- B - LAPIENIS Rapolas (LTU)

 
 
 

COURSE Snow Arena Snow Arena
START 148 m 148 m
FINISH 89 m 89 m
DROP 59 m 59 m
HOMOLOGATION 14574/09/22 14574/09/22
GATES 30 32
DIRECTIONS 29 30
STARTING TIME 9:15 10:15

LIST n°723     APPLIED PENALTY: 71.75               CALCULATED PENALTY: 71.75 F = 730
Number of competitors: 33, Number of NSA: 9
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FIS LITHUANIAN CUP
1ST STAGE
1148 ENL MEN'S SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

FANS-TIMING dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS-TIMING dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

09.10.2022  /  Snow Arena (LTU) 1148  /  09.10.2022 at 16:37  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Nation Name Year Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Run 3 (Rank) Time Gap Points

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

38 701043 SVK ADAMSKY Tomas 2005 DNF
42 690794 UKR TSYBELENKO Roman 2004 DNF
61 690809 UKR VATAHOVYCH Sviatoslav 2006 DNF

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

51 230854 GRE VOUGIOUKAS Apostolos 2006 DSQ

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (3)

36 701040 SVK WOLASCHKA Tomas Vratislav 2004 24.76 DNF
49 690785 UKR SOLDATENKO Artem 2003 23.97 DNF
55 701067 SVK PALIC Daniel 2006 23.84 DNF

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (5)

37 550132 LAT ALLENS Rihards 2005 24.26 26.84 DNF
39 550123 LAT IELEJS Toms 1988 24.58 27.40 DNF
43 701048 SVK KOZICA Oliver 2005 25.33 27.45 DNF
48 430912 POL KOZBIAL Piotr 2006 25.21 28.75 DNF
58 780044 LTU POBERAI Luca 2006 26.96 30.00 DNF
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FIS LITHUANIAN CUP
1ST STAGE
1148 ENL MEN'S SLALOM
PENALTY CALCULATION

FANS-TIMING dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS-TIMING dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

09.10.2022  /  Snow Arena (LTU) 1148  /  09.10.2022 at 16:38  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 41 561482 HRIBERSEK Alen 2005 SLO 54.33 54.33 0.00
2 33 690782 FILIAK Taras 2002 UKR 82.01 82.01 4.77
3 56 561493 HAJDINJAK Gal 2006 SLO -,-- - -
4 40 701042 FERJANCEK Martin 2005 SVK 94.23 94.23 27.11
5 34 780020 ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius 1995 LTU 108.80 108.80 28.23
6 35 690786 MARIICHYN Maksym 2003 UKR 79.05 79.05 29.24
7 63 690803 SHEPIUK Dmytro 2005 UKR -,-- - -
8 47 701061 BARNAS Andrej 2006 SVK -,-- - -
9 57 561455 ADAMEK Anze 2004 SLO -,-- - -

10 31 780043 LENKUTIS Povilas 2005 LTU 126.90 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 41 561482 HRIBERSEK Alen 2005 SLO 54.33
11 45 561463 ZIDARN Nejc 2004 SLO 78.82
6 35 690786 MARIICHYN Maksym 2003 UKR 79.05
2 33 690782 FILIAK Taras 2002 UKR 82.01
4 40 701042 FERJANCEK Martin 2005 SVK 94.23

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 388.44
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 418.42
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 89.35

  
Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 717.51 / 10 71.75
Correction value (Z) 0.00
Category adder 0.00
Applied penalty 71.75

  

Timing Technical Delegate
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FIS LITHUANIAN CUP
1ST STAGE
1148 ENL MEN'S SLALOM
RUN1 RANKING

FANS-TIMING dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS-TIMING dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

09.10.2022  /  Snow Arena (LTU) 1148  /  10.10.2022 at 09:35  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Nation Name Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 33 690782 UKR FILIAK Taras 2002 15.29 (1) 7.79 (1) 23.08
2 41 561482 SLO HRIBERSEK Alen 2005 15.37 (2) 7.80 (2) 23.17 0.09
3 34 780020 LTU ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius 1995 15.57 (3) 7.93 (5) 23.50 0.42
4 35 690786 UKR MARIICHYN Maksym 2003 15.72 (5) 7.80 (2) 23.52 0.44
5 40 701042 SVK FERJANCEK Martin 2005 15.59 (4) 7.97 (6) 23.56 0.48
6 56 561493 SLO HAJDINJAK Gal 2006 15.74 (6) 8.00 (7) 23.74 0.66
7 55 701067 SVK PALIC Daniel 2006 23.84 0.76
8 57 561455 SLO ADAMEK Anze 2004 15.98 (10) 7.91 (4) 23.89 0.81
9 63 690803 UKR SHEPIUK Dmytro 2005 15.75 (7) 8.17 (9) 23.92 0.84

10 49 690785 UKR SOLDATENKO Artem 2003 15.79 (8) 8.18 (10) 23.97 0.89
11 47 701061 SVK BARNAS Andrej 2006 15.87 (9) 8.22 (12) 24.09 1.01
12 31 780043 LTU LENKUTIS Povilas 2005 15.98 (10) 8.19 (11) 24.17 1.09
13 37 550132 LAT ALLENS Rihards 2005 16.17 (12) 8.09 (8) 24.26 1.18
14 39 550123 LAT IELEJS Toms 1988 16.21 (14) 8.37 (14) 24.58 1.50
15 36 701040 SVK WOLASCHKA Tomas Vratislav 2004 16.32 (16) 8.44 (16) 24.76 1.68
16 45 561463 SLO ZIDARN Nejc 2004 16.42 (17) 8.38 (15) 24.80 1.72
17 54 561494 SLO SKRJANC Jaka 2006 16.48 (19) 8.36 (13) 24.84 1.76
18 46 701062 SVK KUBIK Adrian 2006 16.29 (15) 8.56 (20) 24.85 1.77
19 62 512732 SUI SCHALTEGGER Duri 2006 16.20 (13) 8.68 (23) 24.88 1.80
20 50 151540 CZE ZAK Hugo 2006 16.48 (19) 8.48 (18) 24.96 1.88
21 32 701050 SVK HRTANEK Matus 2005 16.47 (18) 8.51 (19) 24.98 1.90
22 52 701066 SVK DANIS Miroslav 2006 16.70 (22) 8.45 (17) 25.15 2.07
23 48 430912 POL KOZBIAL Piotr 2006 16.57 (21) 8.64 (22) 25.21 2.13
24 43 701048 SVK KOZICA Oliver 2005 25.33 2.25
25 44 550136 LAT GERMANIS Bruno 2005 17.20 (24) 8.57 (21) 25.77 2.69
26 59 780031 LTU RUSECKAS Erlandas 1991 17.13 (23) 9.01 (24) 26.14 3.06
27 60 690807 UKR PATSAHAN Oleksandr 2006 17.50 (25) 9.09 (25) 26.59 3.51
28 58 780044 LTU POBERAI Luca 2006 17.55 (26) 9.41 (27) 26.96 3.88
29 53 701063 SVK MERIAC Samuel 2006 18.20 (27) 9.38 (26) 27.58 4.50

Did Not Finish (3)

38 701043 SVK ADAMSKY Tomas 2005
42 690794 UKR TSYBELENKO Roman 2004
61 690809 UKR VATAHOVYCH Sviatoslav 2006

Disqualified (1)

51 230854 GRE VOUGIOUKAS Apostolos 2006



VolaSoftControlPdf

FIS LITHUANIAN CUP
1ST STAGE
1148 ENL MEN'S SLALOM
RUN2 RANKING

FANS-TIMING dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS-TIMING dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

09.10.2022  /  Snow Arena (LTU) 1148  /  10.10.2022 at 09:37  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Nation Name Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 41 561482 SLO HRIBERSEK Alen 2005 16.77 (1) 7.58 (1) 24.35
2 33 690782 UKR FILIAK Taras 2002 17.14 (2) 7.66 (3) 24.80 0.45
3 56 561493 SLO HAJDINJAK Gal 2006 17.57 (4) 7.65 (2) 25.22 0.87
4 34 780020 LTU ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius 1995 17.46 (3) 7.96 (7) 25.42 1.07
5 35 690786 UKR MARIICHYN Maksym 2003 17.71 (5) 7.89 (4) 25.60 1.25
6 40 701042 SVK FERJANCEK Martin 2005 17.85 (6) 7.99 (8) 25.84 1.49
7 63 690803 UKR SHEPIUK Dmytro 2005 17.97 (7) 7.93 (5) 25.90 1.55
8 47 701061 SVK BARNAS Andrej 2006 17.99 (8) 8.13 (10) 26.12 1.77
9 57 561455 SLO ADAMEK Anze 2004 18.11 (9) 8.08 (9) 26.19 1.84

10 31 780043 LTU LENKUTIS Povilas 2005 18.22 (10) 8.26 (12) 26.48 2.13
11 45 561463 SLO ZIDARN Nejc 2004 18.30 (11) 8.23 (11) 26.53 2.18
12 32 701050 SVK HRTANEK Matus 2005 18.48 (12) 8.31 (14) 26.79 2.44
13 37 550132 LAT ALLENS Rihards 2005 18.90 (16) 7.94 (6) 26.84 2.49
14 46 701062 SVK KUBIK Adrian 2006 18.61 (13) 8.39 (16) 27.00 2.65
15 54 561494 SLO SKRJANC Jaka 2006 18.82 (14) 8.29 (13) 27.11 2.76
16 52 701066 SVK DANIS Miroslav 2006 18.87 (15) 8.41 (18) 27.28 2.93
17 50 151540 CZE ZAK Hugo 2006 18.95 (18) 8.34 (15) 27.29 2.94
18 39 550123 LAT IELEJS Toms 1988 18.96 (19) 8.44 (19) 27.40 3.05
19 62 512732 SUI SCHALTEGGER Duri 2006 19.04 (20) 8.39 (16) 27.43 3.08
20 43 701048 SVK KOZICA Oliver 2005 18.90 (16) 8.55 (21) 27.45 3.10
21 44 550136 LAT GERMANIS Bruno 2005 19.93 (23) 8.48 (20) 28.41 4.06
22 59 780031 LTU RUSECKAS Erlandas 1991 19.69 (21) 8.93 (22) 28.62 4.27
23 48 430912 POL KOZBIAL Piotr 2006 19.79 (22) 8.96 (23) 28.75 4.40
24 60 690807 UKR PATSAHAN Oleksandr 2006 20.18 (24) 9.35 (24) 29.53 5.18
25 58 780044 LTU POBERAI Luca 2006 20.48 (25) 9.52 (26) 30.00 5.65
26 53 701063 SVK MERIAC Samuel 2006 20.65 (26) 9.42 (25) 30.07 5.72

Did Not Finish (3)

36 701040 SVK WOLASCHKA Tomas Vratislav 2004
49 690785 UKR SOLDATENKO Artem 2003
55 701067 SVK PALIC Daniel 2006
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FIS LITHUANIAN CUP
1ST STAGE
1148 ENL MEN'S SLALOM
RUN3 RANKING

FANS-TIMING dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS-TIMING dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

09.10.2022  /  Snow Arena (LTU) 1148  /  10.10.2022 at 09:38  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Nation Name Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 41 561482 SLO HRIBERSEK Alen 2005 16.54 (1) 7.83 (2) 24.37
2 33 690782 UKR FILIAK Taras 2002 16.69 (2) 7.79 (1) 24.48 0.11
3 40 701042 SVK FERJANCEK Martin 2005 17.12 (3) 8.04 (4) 25.16 0.79
4 56 561493 SLO HAJDINJAK Gal 2006 17.39 (5) 7.96 (3) 25.35 0.98
5 35 690786 UKR MARIICHYN Maksym 2003 17.43 (6) 8.22 (5) 25.65 1.28
6 34 780020 LTU ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius 1995 17.36 (4) 8.39 (9) 25.75 1.38
7 47 701061 SVK BARNAS Andrej 2006 17.72 (8) 8.35 (8) 26.07 1.70
8 63 690803 UKR SHEPIUK Dmytro 2005 17.63 (7) 8.48 (10) 26.11 1.74
9 31 780043 LTU LENKUTIS Povilas 2005 17.77 (9) 8.67 (14) 26.44 2.07

10 57 561455 SLO ADAMEK Anze 2004 18.30 (13) 8.25 (6) 26.55 2.18
11 45 561463 SLO ZIDARN Nejc 2004 17.98 (10) 8.59 (13) 26.57 2.20
12 54 561494 SLO SKRJANC Jaka 2006 18.24 (12) 8.51 (11) 26.75 2.38
13 46 701062 SVK KUBIK Adrian 2006 18.23 (11) 8.58 (12) 26.81 2.44
14 32 701050 SVK HRTANEK Matus 2005 18.49 (14) 8.34 (7) 26.83 2.46
15 62 512732 SUI SCHALTEGGER Duri 2006 18.54 (15) 8.83 (16) 27.37 3.00
16 50 151540 CZE ZAK Hugo 2006 18.71 (17) 8.71 (15) 27.42 3.05
17 44 550136 LAT GERMANIS Bruno 2005 18.66 (16) 8.87 (18) 27.53 3.16
18 52 701066 SVK DANIS Miroslav 2006 18.86 (18) 8.86 (17) 27.72 3.35
19 59 780031 LTU RUSECKAS Erlandas 1991 19.45 (19) 9.87 (20) 29.32 4.95
20 60 690807 UKR PATSAHAN Oleksandr 2006 20.78 (20) 9.59 (19) 30.37 6.00
21 53 701063 SVK MERIAC Samuel 2006 20.87 (21) 9.99 (21) 30.86 6.49

Did Not Finish (5)

37 550132 LAT ALLENS Rihards 2005
39 550123 LAT IELEJS Toms 1988
43 701048 SVK KOZICA Oliver 2005
48 430912 POL KOZBIAL Piotr 2006
58 780044 LTU POBERAI Luca 2006


